
2018 Low Income Housing Tax Credit
Developer's List

OID Project Sponsor Contact Email City County Geographic Pool Credit Requested Total Low Income Housing Units
18-31 Father Bach 4 Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington Robert McCann rmccann@ccspokane.org Spokane Spokane Metro 1,070,150.00$                   50                                                            
18-33 Pioneer Bundle Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington Michael Reichert michaelr@ccsww.org Puyallup Pierce Metro 897,044.00$                       57                                                            
18-32 Father Bach 5 Catholic Housing Services of Eastern Washington Robert J. McCann mccann@ccspokane.org Spokane Spokane Metro 1,070,150.00$                   50                                                            
18-27 YWCA Pierce County Affordable Family Housing YWCA of Tacoma-Pierce County Miriam Barnett mbarnett@ywcapiercecounty.org Tacoma Pierce Metro 1,134,245.49$                   53                                                            
18-21 Baker Heights Town Homes Everett Housing Authority Ashley Lommers-Johnson ashleyflj@evha.org Everett Snohomish Metro 920,329.00$                       43                                                            
18-05 Highland Village Community Frameworks Deb Elzinga debe@communityframeworks.org Airway Heights Spokane Metro 939,131.18$                       50                                                            
18-12 1800 Hillside Terrace Housing Authority of the City of Tacoma Steve Clair sclair@tacomahousing.org Tacoma Pierce Metro 1,424,330.00$                   70                                                            
18-04 Arrowleaf Townhomes LLC Whitewater Creek, Inc. Todd Prescott toddp@whitewatercreek.com Airway Heights Spokane Metro 1,270,208.51$                   71                                                            
18-19 Midland Apartments Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developmen Bruce Kilen helios@harbornet.com Tacoma Pierce Metro 1,098,804.46$                   59                                                            
18-20 Grand Boulevard Trillium Housing Services/ MacDonald Ladd Developmen Bruce Kilen helios@harbornet.com Vancouver Clark Metro 535,074.96$                       25                                                            
18-01 Isabella Court Phase II REACH Community Development Dan Valliere dvalliere@reachcdc.org Vancouver Clark Metro 1,026,893.00$                   49                                                            
18-29 Compass Health Broadway PSH Compass Health Tom Sebastian tom.sebastian@compassh.org Everett Snohomish Metro 1,697,517.00$                   81                                                            
18-26 Wenatchee Supportive Housing Community Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima Holly Anderson handerson@catholiccharitiescs.org Wenatchee Chelan Non-Metro 1,411,833.22$                   66                                                            
18-28 YHA Veterans Supportive Housing Yakima Housing Authority Lowel Krueger lowel.krueger@yakimahousing.org Yakima Yakima Non-Metro 877,435.23$                       41                                                            
18-35 Olympia Family Housing Hearthstone Housing Foundation Socorro Vasquez coco@hearthstonehousing.org Olympia Thurston Non-Metro 1,519,613.00$                   71                                                            
18-22 RAD Portfolio Conversion Housing Authority of Kittitas County Lowel Krueger lowel.krueger@yakimahousing.org Ellensburg Kittitas Non-Metro 1,748,580.74$                   110                                                         
18-06 Royal City Family Housing II Catholic Charities Housing Services of Yakima Bryan Ketcham bketcham@catholiccharitiescw.org Royal City Grant Non-Metro 1,049,654.09$                   50                                                            
18-07 Meadow Point Family Housing Okanogan County Housing Authority Nancy Nash-Mendez nancy@okanoganhousing.org Omak Okanogan Non-Metro 943,065.00$                       45                                                            
18-08 Mountainview Homes Chelan County/Wenatchee Housing Authority Alicia McRae alicia@ccwha.com Entiat Chelan Non-Metro 607,753.00$                       29                                                            
18-09 Pioneer Way Apartments Low Income Housing Institute Sharon Lee sharonl@lihi.org Oak Harbor Island Non-Metro 1,047,850.00$                   51                                                            
18-16 Mission Avenue Chelan-Douglas County Community Action Council, Inc. Linda Price lindap@cdcac.org Wenatchee Chelan Non-Metro 1,156,022.55$                   56                                                            
18-15 River View Apartments Community Action Center - Pullman Dale Miller dalem@cacwhitman.com Pullman Whitman Non-Metro 1,129,822.01$                   55                                                            
18-18 Stonewood Apartments Trillium Housing Services Bruce Kilen helios@harbornet.com Yakima Yakima Non-Metro 1,165,191.00$                   59                                                            
18-17 Patchee 24 Junction Trillium Housing Services Bruce Kilen helios@harbornet.com Mattawa Grant Non-Metro 1,148,022.00$                   59                                                            
18-11 April's Grove Opal Community Land Trust Elisabeth C. Byers opalclt@opalclt.org Eastsound San Juan Non-Metro 813,314.00$                       38                                                            
18-02 TC 8 Dallesport Yakama Nation Housing Authority Craig Dougall craig@ynha.com Dallesport Klickitat Non-Metro 642,089.97$                       30                                                            
18-03 Makah Housing LIHTC Project #2 Makah Indian Tribe Wendy Lawrence mthdwendy@centurytel.net Neah Bay Clallam Non-Metro 684,828.00$                       32                                                            
18-24 The Homestead Coastal Community Action Program Craig Dublanko craigd@coastalcap.org Aberdeen Grays Harbor Non-Metro 1,474,167.00$                   80                                                            
18-23 Spurling Court Apartments HopeSource Susan Grindle skgrindle@hopesource.us Ellensburg Kittitas Non-Metro 1,015,953.00$                   48                                                            
18-25 Northaven Three Northaven Retirement Darlene Storti dstorti@northaven.com Seattle King King County 1,764,823.89$                   85                                                            
18-34 Kent Permanent Supportive Housing Catholic Housing Services of Western Washington Michael Reichert michaelr@ccsww.org Kent King King County 1,712,240.00$                   80                                                            
18-13 Block 6B 9% at Esterra Park Red Vines 1 Villette Nolon villetten@imaginehousing.org Redmond King King County 1,005,936.00$                   48                                                            
18-14 501 Rainier Supportive Housing Plymouth Housing Group Paul Lambros plambros@plymouthhousing.org Seattle King King County 1,748,945.00$                   102                                                         
18-10 Patricia K. Apartments Community House Mental Health Agency Christopher Szala cszala@chmha.org Seattle King King County 1,112,956.00$                   52                                                            
18-30 DESC 22nd Avenue PSH Downtown Emergency Service Center Daniel Malone dmalone@desc.org Seattle King King County 1,748,386.00$                   85                                                            
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